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PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/05/2019 £ 72.46
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2019 £ 69.36
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2019 £ 75.40
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/05/2019 £ 79.74
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/05/2019 -£ 0.83
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/05/2019 £ 60.01
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2019 £ 68.53
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2019 £ 73.92
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2019 £ 5.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/05/2019 -£ 0.07
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/05/2019 £ 88.17
PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 29/05/2019 £ 52.72
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2019 £ 44.96
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/04/2019 £ 55.97
PEOPLE AMZ Hobbycraft Tradi amzn.com/pmts, 5970(General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 07/05/2019 £ 20.00
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/05/2019 -£ 0.97
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MN3011PT4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/05/2019 £ 22.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2019 £ 15.98
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2019 £ 79.92
PEOPLE DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 15/05/2019 £ 35.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2019 £ 44.97
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MN61J9M74 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2019 £ 23.68
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2019 £ 10.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2019 £ 14.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2019 £ 28.23
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2019 £ 29.61
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/05/2019 £ 29.61
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MN9N95F14 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/04/2019 £ 14.15
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2019 £ 12.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2019 £ 26.95
PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/05/2019 £ 74.75
PEOPLE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/05/2019 £ 161.50
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2019 £ 69.25
PEOPLE SJD SUPPLIES LTD BOGNOR REGIS, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/05/2019 £ 14.99
PEOPLE AMZNMkiplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2019 £ 11.75
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2019 £ 114.90
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MN3I37XR4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/05/2019 £ 109.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MN5M04VY4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/05/2019 £ 11.91
PEOPLE AMZNMkiplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2019 £ 12.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2019 £ 2.89
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2019 £ 35.99
PEOPLE AMZNFreeTime 353-12477661, 5815 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/05/2019 £ 1.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2019 -£ 2.40
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/05/2019 £ 107.35
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE LTD TESCOMOBILE.C, 4812 [Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 24/05/2019 £ 7.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2019 £ 12.98
PEOPLE FACEBK 4KMNNLWES2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2019 £ 6.58
PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 26/04/2019 £ 29.95
PEOPLE WWW.LIFESAVERSDIRECT WWW, 5965|General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 29/04/2019 £ 36.00




PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/04/2019 £ 168.92
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/04/2019 £ 168.92
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/04/2019 £ 168.92
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/04/2019 £ 168.92
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/04/2019 £ 168.92
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/04/2019 £ 168.92
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/04/2019 £ 168.92
PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/04/2019 £ 168.92
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MNO7V6JR4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/05/2019 £ 9.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/05/2019 £ 19.99
PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 03457171111, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 07/05/2019 £ 431.50
PEOPLE NCC CARD PAYMENT INTER NOTTINGHAM, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 09/05/2019 £ 14.00
PEOPLE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 14/05/2019 -£ 0.99
PEOPLE Amazon Prime MNO1Q9XP4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 14/05/2019 £ 0.99
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MN3119X14 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/05/2019 £ 27.96
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2019 £ 22.47
PEOPLE WWW.TTS-GROUPS.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 15/05/2019 -£ 11.99
PEOPLE CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 20/05/2019 £ 116.90
PEOPLE PAYPAL JTTECHCO 4029357733, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/05/2019 £ 35.94
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MN7HM2QE4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/05/2019 £ 7.98
PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 03457171111, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 28/05/2019 £ 361.50
PEOPLE WWW.NAMCOFUNSCAPE. 0208 3246150, 7929 |Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 28/05/2019 £ 121.50
PEOPLE NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 29/05/2019 £ 135.00
PEOPLE TESCO DELIVERY SAVER?2 01707298000, 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 21/05/2019 £ 6.99
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 | Professional Services Professional services 01/05/2019 £ 10.00
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 | Professional Services Professional services 01/05/2019 £ 30.00
PEOPLE WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 03031231113 W, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 60.00
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MN26084F4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/05/2019 £ 9.00
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MN99894R4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/04/2019 £ 44.79
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MN6AG6LI4 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/05/2019 £ 20.00
PEOPLE Amazon Prime MN7VR6Z14 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/05/2019 £ 7.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MN0910JO4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/05/2019 £ 13.90
PEOPLE DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 08/05/2019 £ 30.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MN0184V84 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/05/2019 £ 34.99
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/05/2019 £ 85.39
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/05/2019 £ 50.93
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/05/2019 £ 75.86
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2019 £ 42.72
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2019 £ 106.56
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/05/2019 £ 87.23
PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/05/2019 £ 107.00
PEOPLE TUNBRIDGE WELLS REG OF CRANBROOK, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 15/05/2019 £ 33.00
PEOPLE DCC GENERAL ACCOUNT INTERNET, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2019 £ 11.00
PEOPLE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2019 £ 11.00
PEOPLE WWW.DURHAM.GOV.UK INTERNET, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2019 £ 11.00
PEOPLE TELADVISOR LTD LONDON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 24/05/2019 £ 151.00
PEOPLE DYNAMIC PROPERTY MANAG CROOK, 8999 [Professional Services Professional services 29/05/2019 £ 350.00
PEOPLE WATSON WOODHOUSE LTD 01642247656, 8111|Professional Services Legal services 29/05/2019 £ 170.00
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2019 £ 35.76
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/05/2019 £ 14.93




PEOPLE ALDI 74 774 NEWTON AYCLIF, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/05/2019 £ 28.61
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2019 £ 68.60
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2019 £ 69.12
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/05/2019 £ 65.21
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/05/2019 £ 56.39
PEOPLE WWW.AQA.ORG.UK 01619 583839, 8299 |Training and Educational Schools 08/05/2019 £ 110.00
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MN5HS3VO4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/05/2019 £ 32.39
PEOPLE WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK WWW, 7399 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/05/2019 £ 348.00
PEOPLE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/05/2019 £ 12.50
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/05/2019 -£ 1.18
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/05/2019 -£ 1.30
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/05/2019 £ 245.10
PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 09/05/2019 £ 122.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2019 £ 183.07
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/05/2019 -£ 12.26
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/05/2019 £ 5.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2019 £ 223.83
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2019 -£ 7.03
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MN76B0434 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/05/2019 £ 46.48
PEOPLE J D SPORTS 152 STOCKTON ON T, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 11/05/2019 £ 170.00
PEOPLE J D SPORTS 152 STOCKTONON T, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 11/05/2019 £ 160.05
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/05/2019 £ 61.37
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/05/2019 £ 14.70
PEOPLE SP SPIFFY CARMARTHEN, 00311 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 22/05/2019 £ 27.72
PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 22/05/2019 £ 19.99
PEOPLE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/05/2019 £ 29.99
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 30/04/2019 £ 7.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2019 £ 5.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/05/2019 £ 32.27
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 09/05/2019 £ 4.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MN1QL8GW4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/05/2019 £ 19.83
PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON, 5542|Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 23/05/2019 £ 20.01
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/05/2019 £ 127.73
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 23/05/2019 £ 4.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 24/05/2019 £ 1.00
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 [Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/05/2019 £ 7.99
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 28/05/2019 £ 3.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 30/04/2019 £ 497.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 03/05/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE TOTAL ID LTD WHITCHURCH, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 16/05/2019 £ 128.45
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 16/05/2019 £ 355.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 29/05/2019 £ 363.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 29/05/2019 £ 355.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 30/05/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN, 8249|Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 14/05/2019 £ 36.00
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MN6192SD4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/05/2019 £ 152.00
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/05/2019 £ 89.99
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/05/2019 £ 99.99
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 262.50




PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 233.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 202.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 202.50
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 29/05/2019 £ 267.50
PLACE PARCEL2GO_UK BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 01/05/2019 £ 5.69
PLACE NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 15/05/2019 £ 133.78
PLACE MAX SPIELMANN LTD DARLINGTON, 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 21/05/2019 £ 50.00
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/05/2019 £ 11.00
PLACE PRONTAPRINT DARLIN 01325351630, 7338|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Photocopy & reproduction services 28/05/2019 £ 14.40
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/05/2019 £ 180.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/05/2019 £ 60.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/05/2019 £ 120.00
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/05/2019 £ 12.49
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/05/2019 £ 60.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/05/2019 £ 60.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/05/2019 £ 90.00
PLACE HOMEBASE 03450778888, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 17/05/2019 £ 1,055.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/05/2019 £ 120.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/05/2019 £ 90.00
PLACE ROWLANDS FLATS 01642658764, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/05/2019 £ 160.00
PLACE KINGSWOOD GUESTHOUSE STOCKTON-ON-T, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/05/2019 £ 130.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/05/2019 £ 120.00
PLACE KINGSWOOD GUESTHOUSE STOCKTON-ON-T, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/05/2019 £ 40.00
PLACE KINGSWOOD GUESTHOUSE STOCKTON-ON-T, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/05/2019 £ 85.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011 |Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/05/2019 £ 90.00
PLACE KINGSWOOD GUESTHOUSE STOCKTON-ON-T, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 30/05/2019 £ 235.00
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/04/2019 £ 1.00
PLACE B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/05/2019 £ 15.32
PLACE AMZNMkiplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/05/2019 £ 24.44
PLACE B M RETAIL NORTHGATE, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/05/2019 £ 19.96
PLACE PETS AT HOME DARLINGTON, 5995|General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 15/05/2019 £ 35.96
PLACE PETS AT HOME DARLINGTON, 5995|General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 15/05/2019 £ 5.98
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MN1DO9MP4 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/05/2019 £ 22.91
PLACE AMZNMkiplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2019 £ 27.60
PLACE AMZNMkiplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2019 £ 7.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2019 £ 37.10
PLACE CO-OP GROUP 310023 MOWDEN, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/05/2019 £ 7.40
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 21/05/2019 £ 229.00
PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 24/05/2019 £ 359.85
PLACE HOMEBASE 03450778888, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 28/05/2019 £ 350.00
PLACE WWW.ASPLI.COM 01132461550, 5211|Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/04/2019 £ 72.43
PLACE LNE RAILWAY DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877, 4112 (Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 02/05/2019 £ 29.80
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50




PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 30/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE THE SIGN SHED LEEDS, 5099 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 01/05/2019 £ 15.24
PLACE ALEXANDRA WEBSITE BRISTOL, 5137 [Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 02/05/2019 £ 449.94
PLACE WORLDPAY CONSUMABLES WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/05/2019 £ 46.62
PLACE ALEXANDRA WEBSITE BRISTOL, 5137 [Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 02/05/2019 -£ 89.99
PLACE PPG CLOTHING WWW, 5137 [Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 09/05/2019 £ 93.00
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MNODO30P4 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/05/2019 £ 19.99
PLACE WWW.SHOWCOMMS.CO.UK WWW, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 16/05/2019 £ 147.85
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MN1F19584 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/05/2019 £ 13.83
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2019 £ 139.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/05/2019 £ 4.42
PLACE WWW.ENGLISHWOODLANDS.COM HEATHFIELD, 5193|Estate and Garden Services Florist supplies & nursery stock 17/05/2019 £ 163.00
PLACE AMAZON PRIME MN4N449D4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/05/2019 £ 7.99
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/05/2019 £ 331.93
PLACE STIRLING COUNCIL INTERNET, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 02/05/2019 £ 20.85
PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 08/05/2019 £ 127.00
PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 09/05/2019 £ 35.00
PLACE HM PASSPORT LONDON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2019 £ 381.00
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2019 £ 11.00
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 10/05/2019 £ 11.00
PLACE REGISTRARS OFFICE SOUTH SHIELDS, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 13/05/2019 £ 35.00
PLACE STOCKTON BOROUGH COUNC STOCKTON-ON-T, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 14/05/2019 £ 11.00
PLACE WWW.NECCONTRACT.COM 02076652412, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 02/05/2019 £ 42.00
PLACE THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/05/2019 £ 321.96
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 15/05/2019 £ 283.09
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MN6XD8MI4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2019 £ 42.00
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MN2IS58A4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/05/2019 £ 78.72
PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER LTD DURHAM, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 29/05/2019 £ 145.20
PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON, 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 29/05/2019 £ 40.99
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 23/05/2019 £ 946.50
PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK BOURNEMOUTH, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 14/05/2019 £ 29.98
PLACE WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK BOURNEMOUTH, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 21/05/2019 £ 26.39
PLACE PAYPAL CLICKGETITL 35314369001, 5931 |General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 01/05/2019 £ 16.99
PLACE PAYPAL FONECENTRAL 35314369001, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 01/05/2019 £ 169.95
PLACE PAYPAL RAJAMUHAMMA 35314369001, 4812 [Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 01/05/2019 £ 21.60
PLACE VICTORIAN PLUMBING LTD LIVERPOOL, 5722|General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 15/05/2019 £ 135.75
PLACE WWW.FENLANDLEISURE.CO.UK WISBECH, 5641|General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 22/05/2019 £ 141.60
PLACE WWW.TEST-METER.CO.UK LEEDS, 00132 5046 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 23/05/2019 £ 234.00
PLACE WWW.ELMHURSTENERGY.CO.UK LUTTERWORTH, 8244 |Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 30/05/2019 £ 324.00
PLACE PRONTAPRINT DARLIN 01325351630, 7338|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Photocopy & reproduction services 30/04/2019 £ 69.00




PLACE CANVA 02311-4086593 HTTPSCANVA.CO, CA 94301 7221 |Print and Advertising Photographic studios 01/05/2019 £ 12.95
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/05/2019 £ 64.00
PLACE WWW.BHMA.CO.UK WWW, 5943 | Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/05/2019 £ 67.10
PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 09/05/2019 £ 0.79
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/05/2019 £ 17.99
PLACE WWW.ROUNTONCOFFEE. 07539 285197, 5499 |Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 15/05/2019 £ 31.30
PLACE 1ST STOP PARTY SHOP DARLINGTON, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 22/05/2019 £ 52.92
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MN19T9SB4 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/05/2019 £ 17.88
PLACE CLAIRE'S ACCESSORIES DARLINGTON 33, 5699|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 23/05/2019 £ 18.00
PLACE Jessops Marlow, 5946|General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 23/05/2019 £ 249.00
PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941|General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 23/05/2019 £ 4.00
PLACE WATERSTONES DARLINGTON, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/05/2019 £ 14.03
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MN61929Y4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/05/2019 £ 153.86
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MNOMNOZP4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/05/2019 £ 10.92
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/05/2019 £ 13.35
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MN6ICO3H4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/05/2019 £ 2.38
PLACE HOLIDAY PAYMENT VRUK EARBY BARNOLD, 4722 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 16/05/2019 £ 405.00
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/05/2019 £ 362.94
PLACE BRITISH GAS OTP BRITISH GAS O, 4900 [Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 20/05/2019 £ 10.00
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/05/2019 £ 15.00
RESOURCES FASTHOSTS INTERNET 03330142700, 4816 [Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 15/05/2019 £ 23.98
RESOURCES FLOWERS BY NATTRAS DARLINGTON, 5992 |Estate and Garden Services Florists 07/05/2019 £ 40.50
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 14/05/2019 £ 42.52
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2019 £ 60.00
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/05/2019 £ 60.00
RESOURCES EXB (UK) LTD BRISTOL, 5533|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 03/05/2019 £ 372.00
RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 23/05/2019 £ 410.00
RESOURCES EXB (UK) LTD BRISTOL, 5533|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 28/05/2019 £ 266.40
RESOURCES FACEBK B8CYSKEND?2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2019 £ 23.36
RESOURCES WWW.SIMONJERSEY.COM WWW, 5137|Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 03/05/2019 £ 97.99
RESOURCES WWW.NISBETS.COM 0845 1110281, 5964 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 09/05/2019 £ 311.97
RESOURCES FACEBK JEX9BLEMD?2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 10/05/2019 £ 700.00
RESOURCES FACEBK Y8ZQJLEMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/05/2019 £ 700.00
RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/05/2019 £ 108.37
RESOURCES FACEBK 9BGM7K6RB2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/04/2019 £ 13.40
RESOURCES ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/05/2019 £ 349.00
RESOURCES W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/05/2019 £ 5.00
RESOURCES QRSTUFF.COM 441914265116, 5734 |Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 15/05/2019 £ 89.95
RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994|Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 17/05/2019 £ 52.00
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 [Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/05/2019 £ 7.19
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 30/04/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 01/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 01/05/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 01/05/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 [Statutory Bodies Fines 02/05/2019 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 [Statutory Bodies Fines 03/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 [Statutory Bodies Fines 07/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 [Statutory Bodies Fines 07/05/2019 £ 170.00
RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 [Statutory Bodies Fines 08/05/2019 £ 75.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 [Statutory Bodies Fines 08/05/2019 £ 520.00




RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 09/05/2019 £ 215.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 14/05/2019 £ 215.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 15/05/2019 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 16/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 20/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 20/05/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 21/05/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 21/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 23/05/2019 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 23/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 24/05/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 28/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 28/05/2019 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 29/05/2019 £ 455.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 30/05/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MNOKY1LI4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/05/2019 £ 14.47
RESOURCES RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 03/05/2019 £ 35.97
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MN11M9EA4 800-279-6620, 5942 [Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/05/2019 £ 10.88
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MN71S70Y4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/05/2019 £ 12.74
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MN7YA1PK4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/05/2019 £ 7.29
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MN5159GJ4 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/05/2019 £ 8.25
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2019 £ 9.49
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/05/2019 £ 3.02
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2019 £ 13.30
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/05/2019 £ 31.90
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 |Mail and Courier Services Postal services 23/05/2019 £ 1.90
RESOURCES PUBLIC PROTECTION UNIT DARLINGTON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 29/05/2019 £ 21.00
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 01/05/2019 £ 133.78
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 02/05/2019 £ 146.45
RESOURCES FACEBK C655HLW6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/05/2019 £ 11.76
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/05/2019 £ 272.97
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 16/05/2019 £ 138.10
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 22/05/2019 £ 138.10
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812 [Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 23/05/2019 £ 170.82
RESOURCES FACEBK ATBMWLWG6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/05/2019 £ 40.00
RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/05/2019 £ 212.00
RESOURCES Photobox Limited Sartrouville, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 08/05/2019 £ 10.98
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MN82N3EH4 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/05/2019 £ 26.47
RESOURCES AMZNMkiplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/05/2019 £ 15.90
RESOURCES THE ART SHOP DARLINGTON, 5970|General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 15/05/2019 £ 8.32
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MN1784554 800-279-6620, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 16/05/2019 £ 18.48
RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 22/05/2019 £ 577.60
RESOURCES WWW.ICO.GOV.UK 03031231113 W, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 28/05/2019 £ 40.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MN5172US4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/05/2019 £ 192.23
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MNOEPO0I64 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/05/2019 £ 12.24
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 [General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2019 £ 24.89
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MN9588LC4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/05/2019 £ 7.99
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MN87WO0L54 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 [Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/05/2019 £ 7.99
RESOURCES WWW.JERSEYFSC.ORG WWW, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 07/05/2019 £ 8.00
RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 [Professional Services Professional services 10/05/2019 £ 10.00




RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2019 £ 35.00
RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2019 £ 60.00
RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2019 £ 60.00
RESOURCES WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV 0300 123 1057, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/05/2019 £ 105.00




